Distributed by Conrad Electronic SE  •  Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1  •  D-92240 Hirschau
Datasheet
Item no.   1572661   1564251   1571683   1572662   1565563
V1_08022018_01_en
  1568538   1568539   1565564   1568540
1
This is a publication by Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau (www.conrad.com).
All rights including translation reserved. Reproduction by any method, e.g. photocopy, microfilming, or the capture in electronic data processing systems require the prior written approval by
the editor. Reprinting, also in part, is prohibited. This publication represents the technical status at the time of printing.
© Copyright 2018 by Conrad Electronic SE.
Self-seal Aluminum Foil Bubble Bags
File No. Model A (mm) B (mm) Color
1572661 AFBB-205178/BK 205 178 Black
1564251 AFBB-205178/SV 205 178 Silver
1571683 AFBB-173254/BK 173 254 Black
1572662 AFBB-173254/SV 173 254 Silver
1565563 AFBB-235310/SV 235 310 Silver
1568538 AFBB-262369/BK 262 369 Black
1568539 AFBB-262369/SV 262 369 Silver
1565564 AFBB-338483/BK 338 483 Black
1568540 AFBB-338483/SV 338 483 Silver
Material: PE Bubble + PET Aluminum Foil
Color: Black / Silver